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“BELMONT CENTRAL”
225 Great Eastern Highway, Belmont WA

BELGRAVIA ST

GREAT EASTERN HWY

BARKER ST

HARGREAVES ST
DALY ST

*Plans are not to scale and subject to change
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Tenancy (GLA)
m²

Retailers

Spotlight
Petbarn
The Good Guys
Officeworks
Autobarn
Carpet Call
Adairs
Beacon Lighting
Vacant
Nutrition Warehouse
Every Battery
Godfrey’s
Bridgestone
Chargrill Chicken

2,402
1,351
639
364
752
796.4
379.9
177.3
148.7
500.2
402
153

2,247.3
698

11,011sqm

278

Total GLA

Car Bays

Tenancy GLA Retailers
1/2 2,247.3 Spotlight

3 698 Petbarn

4 2,402 The Good Guys

5 1,351 Officeworks

6 639 Autobarn

6A 364 Carpet Call

7 752 Adairs

8 796.4 Beacon Lighting

9 379.9 Vacant

10 177.3 Nutrition Warehouse

11 148.7 Every Battery

12 500.2 Godfrey’s

13 402 Bridgestone

14 153 Chargrill Chicken

Total GLA 11,011 sqm

Car Park 278 Bays

“BELMONT CENTRAL”
225 Great Eastern Highway, Belmont WA
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